
9th ANNUAL VES AWARDS COMMITTEE  

 
Co-Chairs 

Chuck Finance 
chuckfinance@hotmail.com 
chuck.finance@gmail.com 
818-760-3834 (Office) 
Skype: ChuckFinance 

Kim Lavery 
kimlavery@earthlink.net 

KimALavery@gmail.com 
818-557-8366 Home 
818-967-7399 Cell 

Mark Spatny 
markspatny@att.net 
818-209-9229 
626-403-8403 

 Skype: Kim.Lavery 
 
AndrewOrloff 
(InTraining) 
310-838-0770 
ajorloff@mac.com 
 

 

Committee 

Steven Blasini 
steve@bfximageworks.com 
stevebfx@gmail.com 
(818) 893-5212 Studio 
(818) 219-1793 Cell 
Skype: stevebfx 
 

Bob Coleman  
bcoleman@d-a-a.com 
rpc1951@gmail.com 
310-788-3918 Work 
310-293-8718 Cell 
Skype: daa1bob 
AIM: DAA1@mac.com  
 
Roger Huynh  
huynhr@yahoo.com 
rhq1969@gmail.com 
626-203-2385 cell 

 
George Macri- Consulting 
georgemacri@me.com 
41-16-271-9894 Cell 

Mike Ramirez 
mikram@earthlink.net 
scmiker@gmail.com 
818-355-5608 Cell 
 
Gene Rizzardi 
gojino@yahoo.com 
Gojino@gmail.com 
661-298-0627 Home 
818-314-8211 Cell 
Skype:gojino 
 
Marty Shindler- Consulting 
Marty@iShindler.com 
818-223-8345 
Skype: MartyShindler 
AIM: Marty Shindler 
 

 
 
 

Reid Paul 
reidpaulvfx@gmail.com 
818.515.0493 cell 
 
 
 
 

Habib Zargapour- Consulting 
zargarpour@gmail.com 
310-741-8473 Cell 
Skype: habib.zargarpour 
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 Pending Members
 
 
Dariush Derakhshani 
dariush@radium.com 
Koosh3d@gmail.com 
310-266-6999 Cell 
310-586-5564 Home 
 
 

 

Mike Romey (Associate Member) 
mikeromey@gmail.com 
818-635-1536 Cell 
818-787-2900 Home  
 
Dennis Serras (Associate Member) 
dennis@matterworks.com 
dennitzio@gmail.com 

323-356-0345 Cell/ 323-254-0001 Home 

 

 

VES OFFICE 
 

5535 Balboa Bl., Suite 205 
Encino, CA 91316 

818-981-7861 
 

Eric Roth       Brent Armstrong 
Executive Director      Director of Operations 
eric@visualeffectssociety.com    brent@visualeffectssociety.com 

bcarmstrong@gmail.com 

 
Colleen Kelly      Ben Schneider 
Office Administrator      Membership Coordinator 
colleen@visualeffectsosciety.com    ben@visualeffectssociety.com 
 
Rob Morgenroth 
Director of Development 
rob.m@visualeffectssociety.com 
redmornignrob@gmail.com 
805.587.3278 cell 
 
 

CONSULTANTS 
 
 
SohoNet           
Ben Roeder - Ben.roeder@sohonet.co.uk 
        
Dave Scammell      
Dave.scammell@sohonet.co.uk    
011-44-207-292-6900 UK Office    
011-44-7771-541-557 UK Cell 
310-570-9244  US Cell    
310-449-8600  US Office 

Rev. 05-24-2010 
 

mailto:dariush@radium.com
mailto:Koosh3d@gmail.com
mailto:dennis@matterworks.com
mailto:dennitzio@gmail.com
mailto:brent@visualeffectssociety.com
mailto:bcarmstrong@gmail.com
mailto:rob.m@visualeffectssociety.com
mailto:redmornignrob@gmail.com


 
 
 

Rev. 05-24-2010 
 


	Skype: Kim.Lavery
	Steven Blasini
	Bob Coleman 
	George Macri- Consulting
	Mike Ramirez
	Marty Shindler- Consulting
	Habib Zargapour- Consulting


